

Order No.05

12.09.24

Today is fixed for passing order.

Record is placed before me.

It is reported that CD is not called for and placed before me.

Hence no order is passed.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix **13.09.24** for passing order.

CD be placed positively.

Let this order be communicated with Ld. Addl. P.P., Hooghly.

D & C by me.

sd/-

ASJ

(WB00753)

sd/-

Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court

Chinsurah, Hooghly.

(WBJO Code WB00753)

-